
K12 International Academy Holiday Calendar 

 

9/7/2020 Monday Labor Day 

11/11/2020 Wednesday Veteran's Day (student ONLY holiday) 

11/25/2020 Wednesday Thanksgiving 

11/26/2020 Thursday Thanksgiving 

11/27/2020 Friday Thanksgiving 

12/23/2020 Wednesday Winter Break 

12/24/2020 Thursday Winter Break 

12/25/2020 Friday Winter Break 

12/28/2020 Monday Winter Break 

12/29/2020 Tuesday Winter Break 

12/30/2020 Wednesday Winter Break 

12/31/2020 Thursday Winter Break 

1/1/2021 Friday Winter Break 

1/4/2021 Monday Winter Break (student ONLY holiday) 

1/5/2021 Tuesday Winter Break (student ONLY holiday) 

1/18/2021 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

2/15/2021 Monday President's Day 

4/5/2021 Monday Spring Break 

4/6/2021 Tuesday Spring Break 

4/7/2021 Wednesday Spring Break 

4/8/2021 Thursday Spring Break 

4/9/2021 Friday Spring Break 

5/31/2021 Monday Memorial Day 

7/5/2021 Monday Independence Day 

 


